Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Hereford Bulls 3 Angus Heifers
12 Market Steers Reasons 4 Market Steers 5 Market Hogs 1
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2 10 Market Lambs
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

Tie 1 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons

Scoring Class(es):

1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Market Hogs 1

6 Market Hogs 2

7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs

9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 105a Clay, Brogan J ALB Albany 611
ST 105b Dalles, Sarah E ALB Albany 592
ST 105¢c Kellogg, Kevin K ALB Albany 632
ST 105d Talbott, Jaymes C ALB Albany 629

1872 494 540 410
2 ST 101a Black, Jamie L CBL Campbell 621
ST 101b Leu, Amanda K CBL Campbell 619
ST 101c Rux, Margaret H CBL Campbell 568
ST 101d Saur, Heidi M CBL Campbell 598

1838 483 533 396
3 ST 103a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 613
ST 103b Stone, Calli FRE Fremont 631
ST 103c Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 576
ST 103d Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 590

1834 492 535 392
4 ST 107a Barlow, Kailey N SUB Sublette 539
ST 107b Beiermann, Clint W SUB Sublette 609
ST 107c Johnston, Luke W SUB Sublette 624
ST 107d Johnston, Emily T SUB Sublette 592

1825 481 542 398
5 ST 102a Berg, Jacob T LAR Laramie 585
ST 102b Freeman, Kinsey M LAR Laramie 563
ST 102c Dyer, Wyatt N LAR Laramie 599

1747 457 540 381
6 ST 109a Lawrence, Tressa M JOH Johnson 595
ST 109c Goni, Sara C JOH Johnson 530
ST 109d Harlan, McKenzie K JOH Johnson 574

1699 416 518 378
7 ST 106a von Forell, Benjamin T PLT Platte 452
ST 106b von Forell, Amanda M PLT Platte 628
ST 106¢ Yost, Bailey R PLT Platte 382

1462 165 539 365
8 ST 108a Kerbs, Kaylee A CBN Carbon 635
ST 108c Hill, Wyatt J CBN Carbon 586

1221 314 366 262
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons 1 Hereford Bulls 3 Angus Heifers
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 1
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs 10 Market Lambs

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Anqus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Market Hogs 1

6 Market Hogs 2

7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs

9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 306a Hauf, Courtney R NAT Natrona 570
JT 306b Mason, Danielle L NAT Natrona 573
JT 306¢c Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 499
JT 306d Markworth, Asher J NAT Natrona 559

1702 379 395 376
2 JT 307a Miller, Paul Ill D GOS Goshen 571
JT 307b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 560
JT 307c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 515
JT 307d Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 563

1694 356 413 397
3 JT 302a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 537
JT 302b Spatz, Ashley E LAR Laramie 554
JT 302c Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 570
JT 302d Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 527

1661 368 401 371
4 JT 311a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 550
JT 311b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 495
JT 311c lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 573
JT 311d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 534

1657 346 414 379
5 JT 304a Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 560
JT 304b Von Krosigk, Garrett C FRE Fremont 596
JT 304c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 478

1634 370 425 359
6 JT 308a Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 537
JT 308b Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 550
JT 308c Smith, Tyler M ALB Albany 545
JT 308d Wood, William J ALB Albany 528

1632 366 404 347
7 JT 301a Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 542
JT 301b Black, Jody B CBL Campbell 505
JT 301c Templeton, Chancy R CBL Campbell 517
JT 301d Fenster, Jake S CBL Campbell 556

1615 359 395 376
8 JT 310a Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 557
JT 310b Jordan, Kylie M CBN Carbon 515
JT 310c Altman, Brandon J CBN Carbon 521

1593 340 395 354
9 JT 309a Whitman, Chett L SUB Sublette 469
JT 309b Barlow, Logan | SUB Sublette 520
JT 309c Beiermann, Jenny A SUB Sublette 511
JT 309d Johnston, Laney A SUB Sublette 544

1575 350 381 348
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Anqus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Market Hogs 1

6 Market Hogs 2

7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs

9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

Tie 1 Class(es):

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant

10 JT 305a
JT 305b
JT 305¢c
JT 305d

11 JT 303a
JT 303b
JT 303c

Name

Sturman, Bryce L
Dockery, Dax M
Musfelt, Jace
Dockery, Lexie K

Kane, Nathan D
Stimpson, Tara L
Terry, Thomas W
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Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls
6 Market Hogs 2

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 554
NIO Niobrara 498
NIO Niobrara 494
NIO Niobrara 485

1546

SHE Sheridan 540
SHE Sheridan 493
SHE Sheridan 483

1516

Tie 3 Class(es):
3 Anqus Heifers
5 Market Hogs 1
10 Market Lambs

Tie Breakers

359 405 368

324 388 366



Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 003 High Senior Individual Results

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

Tie 3 Class(es):
3 Anqus Heifers
5 Market Hogs 1
10 Market Lambs

Tie 1 Class(es):

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons 4 Market Steers

13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

Scoring Class(es):

1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Anqus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Market Hogs 1

6 Market Hogs 2

7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs

9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 108a Kerbs, Kaylee A CBN Carbon 635 187 183 128
2 105¢ Kellogg, Kevin K ALB Albany 632 162 188 134
3 103b Stone, Calli FRE Fremont 631 171 185 133
4 105d Talbott, Jaymes C ALB Albany 629 168 177 136
5 106b von Forell, Amanda M PLT Platte 628 165 184 134
6 405d Wood, Beth ALB Albany 626 169 183 134
7 107c Johnston, Luke W SUB Sublette 624 168 184 141
8 409d Mullins, Michelle E BGH Big Horn 622 162 195 132
9 101a Black, Jamie L CBL Campbell 621 172 176 132
10 101b Leu, Amanda K CBL Campbell 619 165 166 141
11 404c Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 617 162 184 133
12 103a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 613 161 173 140
13 105a Clay, Brogan J ALB Albany 611 164 175 140
14 107b Beiermann, Clint W SUB Sublette 609 154 185 131
15 102c Dyer, Wyatt N LAR Laramie 599 170 183 120
16 101d Saur, Heidi M CBL Campbell 598 146 191 123
17 109a Lawrence, Tressa M JOH Johnson 595 163 176 128
18 107d Johnston, Emily T SUB Sublette 592 159 173 126
19 105b Dalles, Sarah E ALB Albany 592 144 184 136
20 103d Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 590 160 177 119
21 403d Clemetson, Brittany L NAT Natrona 586 141 186 136
22 108c Hill, Wyatt J CBN Carbon 586 127 183 134
23 102a Berg, Jacob T LAR Laramie 585 153 170 124
24 402d Nelson, Katy J SHE Sheridan 582 145 184 132
25 409c Gifford, Cody L BGH Big Horn 580 152 173 132
26 103c Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 576 149 174 123
27 109d Harlan, McKenzie K JOH Johnson 574 143 162 134
28 101c Rux, Margaret H CBL Campbell 568 145 162 133
29 102b Freeman, Kinsey M LAR Laramie 563 134 187 137
30 107a Barlow, Kailey N SUB Sublette 539 142 158 95
31 407a Bagley, Rex A LCN Lincoln 531 135 191 110
32 109c Goni, Sara C JOH Johnson 530 110 180 116
33 406a Shaffer, Elizabeth SUB Sublette 528 149 135 121
34 401a Lawrence, Laci J CBL Campbell 489 64 180 141
35 106a von Forell, Benjamin T PLT Platte 452 0 182 133
36 106¢c Yost, Bailey R PLT Platte 382 0 173 98
37 402c Stimpson, Ashley K SHE Sheridan 261 0 140 76
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 006 High Senior Beef Results...

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls
4 Market Steers

Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Crossbred Heifers
3 Angus Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons

Scoring Class(es):

1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Anqus Heifers

4 Market Steers

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 108a Kerbs, Kaylee A CBN Carbon 281 93 93 95
2 103b Stone, Calli FRE Fremont 277 86 100 91
3 103a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 276 85 100 91
4 404c Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 276 84 100 92
5 106b von Forell, Amanda M PLT Platte 276 84 94 98
6 107c Johnston, Luke W SUB Sublette 275 80 100 95
7 105¢c Kellogg, Kevin K ALB Albany 275 80 97 98
8 409d Mullins, Michelle E BGH Big Horn 274 80 97 97
9 105d Talbott, Jaymes C ALB Albany 272 87 87 98
10 101b Leu, Amanda K CBL Campbell 268 85 87 96
11 103c Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 264 75 100 89
12 405d Wood, Beth ALB Albany 263 81 85 97
13 101a Black, Jamie L CBL Campbell 261 84 86 91
14 102c Dyer, Wyatt N LAR Laramie 257 81 100 76
15 107b Beiermann, Clint W SUB Sublette 255 74 89 92
16 105b Dalles, Sarah E ALB Albany 254 73 94 87
17 108c Hill, Wyatt J CBN Carbon 254 62 97 95
18 107d Johnston, Emily T SUB Sublette 250 81 85 84
19 109a Lawrence, Tressa M JOH Johnson 250 79 83 88
20 109d Harlan, McKenzie K JOH Johnson 248 74 78 96
21 409c Gifford, Cody L BGH Big Horn 247 77 83 87
22 403d Clemetson, Brittany L NAT Natrona 247 72 89 86
23 105a Clay, Brogan J ALB Albany 244 77 79 88
24 402d Nelson, Katy J SHE Sheridan 242 72 96 74
25 101d Saur, Heidi M CBL Campbell 241 68 93 80
26 107a Barlow, Kailey N SUB Sublette 236 75 89 72
27 102b Freeman, Kinsey M LAR Laramie 235 69 93 73
28 103d Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 234 76 81 77
29 102a Berg, Jacob T LAR Laramie 230 73 78 79
30 406a Shaffer, Elizabeth SUB Sublette 222 75 60 87
31 407a Bagley, Rex A LCN Lincoln 221 63 91 67
32 109c Goni, Sara C JOH Johnson 221 53 84 84
33 101c Rux, Margaret H CBL Campbell 218 70 62 86
34 106a von Forell, Benjamin T PLT Platte 177 0 90 87
35 401a Lawrence, Laci J CBL Campbell 175 0 92 83
36 106¢c Yost, Bailey R PLT Platte 162 0 92 70
37 402c Stimpson, Ashley K SHE Sheridan 85 0 40 45
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 009 High Senior Swine Results...

Scoring Class(es):
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Market Hogs 3

13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

Rank

OCoONOADWN -~

Contestant

106b
105¢
409d
105d
105a
409c
101c
405d
102a
107d
108a
103d
107b
101d
101a
404c
101b
402d
109d
109c
105b
103b
107c
109a
103a
403d
103c
107a
108c
102c
406a
102b
401a
407a
106a
106¢c
402c

Tie 1 Class(es):

13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

Name

von Forell, Amanda M
Kellogg, Kevin K
Mullins, Michelle E
Talbott, Jaymes C
Clay, Brogan J
Gifford, Cody L
Rux, Margaret H
Wood, Beth

Berg, Jacob T
Johnston, Emily T
Kerbs, Kaylee A
Crofts, Walter C
Beiermann, Clint W
Saur, Heidi M
Black, Jamie L
Ochsner, Katie P
Leu, Amanda K
Nelson, Katy J
Harlan, McKenzie K
Goni, Sara C
Dalles, Sarah E
Stone, Calli
Johnston, Luke W
Lawrence, Tressa M
Oldham, Jared D
Clemetson, Brittany L
Horton, Shay
Barlow, Kailey N
Hill, Wyatt J

Dyer, Wyatt N
Shaffer, Elizabeth
Freeman, Kinsey M
Lawrence, Laci J
Bagley, Rex A

von Forell, Benjamin T
Yost, Bailey R
Stimpson, Ashley K
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Tie 2 Class(es):
6 Market Hogs 2

Team

PLT Platte
ALB Albany
BGH Big Horn
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
BGH Big Horn
CBL Campbell
ALB Albany
LAR Laramie
SUB Sublette
CBN Carbon
FRE Fremont
SUB Sublette
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
CBL Campbell
SHE Sheridan
JOH Johnson
JOH Johnson
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
SUB Sublette
JOH Johnson
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
SUB Sublette
CBN Carbon
LAR Laramie
SUB Sublette
LAR Laramie
CBL Campbell
LCN Lincoln
PLT Platte
PLT Platte
SHE Sheridan

Tie 3 Class(es):
5 Market Hogs 1
7 Market Hogs 3



Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 012 High Senior Sheep Results...

Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

Scoring Class(es):
8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 103b Stone, Calli FRE Fremont 185 45 50 90

2 101a Black, Jamie L CBL Campbell 185 45 48 92

3 105a Clay, Brogan J ALB Albany 183 46 48 89

4 102c Dyer, Wyatt N LAR Laramie 183 44 47 92

5 405d Wood, Beth ALB Albany 182 45 50 87

6 107c Johnston, Luke W SUB Sublette 181 42 42 97

7 101d Saur, Heidi M CBL Campbell 181 41 50 90

8 103d Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 179 43 48 88

9 109a Lawrence, Tressa M JOH Johnson 178 44 50 84
10 107b Beiermann, Clint W SUB Sublette 178 43 48 87
11 102b Freeman, Kinsey M LAR Laramie 178 35 50 93
12 108a Kerbs, Kaylee A CBN Carbon 176 47 48 81
13 101b Leu, Amanda K CBL Campbell 176 40 42 94
14 403d Clemetson, Brittany L NAT Natrona 176 36 47 93
15 102a Berg, Jacob T LAR Laramie 175 41 48 86
16 105d Talbott, Jaymes C ALB Albany 173 39 42 92
17 103a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 172 35 40 97
18 108c Hill, Wyatt J CBN Carbon 172 32 50 90
19 105¢c Kellogg, Kevin K ALB Albany 170 37 43 90
20 401a Lawrence, Laci J CBL Campbell 169 32 43 94
21 407a Bagley, Rex A LCN Lincoln 168 42 50 76
22 105b Dalles, Sarah E ALB Albany 167 36 42 89
23 404c Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 166 37 40 89
24 402d Nelson, Katy J SHE Sheridan 166 37 40 89
25 101c Rux, Margaret H CBL Campbell 166 36 50 80
26 106b von Forell, Amanda M PLT Platte 164 37 40 87
27 409d Mullins, Michelle E BGH Big Horn 163 43 50 70
28 107d Johnston, Emily T SUB Sublette 162 40 40 82
29 109d Harlan, McKenzie K JOH Johnson 153 33 40 80
30 103c Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 151 36 31 84
31 409c Gifford, Cody L BGH Big Horn 149 35 40 74
32 406a Shaffer, Elizabeth SUB Sublette 147 36 31 80
33 107a Barlow, Kailey N SUB Sublette 142 32 33 77
34 106a von Forell, Benjamin T PLT Platte 141 0 48 93
35 109c Goni, Sara C JOH Johnson 136 30 48 58
36 106¢c Yost, Bailey R PLT Platte 95 0 31 64
37 402c Stimpson, Ashley K SHE Sheridan 82 0 50 32
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 015 High Senior Reasons Results.

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

Scoring Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons 4 Market Steers
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 108a Kerbs, Kaylee A CBN Carbon 187 183 448 0
2 101a Black, Jamie L CBL Campbell 172 176 449 0
3 103b Stone, Calli FRE Fremont 171 185 460 0
4 102c Dyer, Wyatt N LAR Laramie 170 183 429 0
5 405d Wood, Beth ALB Albany 169 183 457 0
6 105d Talbott, Jaymes C ALB Albany 168 177 461 0
7 107c Johnston, Luke W SUB Sublette 168 184 456 0
8 101b Leu, Amanda K CBL Campbell 165 166 454 0
9 106b von Forell, Amanda M PLT Platte 165 184 463 0
10 105a Clay, Brogan J ALB Albany 164 175 447 0
11 109a Lawrence, Tressa M JOH Johnson 163 176 432 0
12 404c Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 162 184 455 0
13 105¢c Kellogg, Kevin K ALB Albany 162 188 470 0
14 409d Mullins, Michelle E BGH Big Horn 162 195 460 0
15 103a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 161 173 452 0
16 103d Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 160 177 430 0
17 107d Johnston, Emily T SUB Sublette 159 173 433 0
18 107b Beiermann, Clint W SUB Sublette 154 185 455 0
19 102a Berg, Jacob T LAR Laramie 153 170 432 0
20 409c Gifford, Cody L BGH Big Horn 152 173 428 0
21 406a Shaffer, Elizabeth SUB Sublette 149 135 379 0
22 103c Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 149 174 427 0
23 101d Saur, Heidi M CBL Campbell 146 191 452 0
24 101c Rux, Margaret H CBL Campbell 145 162 423 0
25 402d Nelson, Katy J SHE Sheridan 145 184 437 0
26 105b Dalles, Sarah E ALB Albany 144 184 448 0
27 109d Harlan, McKenzie K JOH Johnson 143 162 431 0
28 107a Barlow, Kailey N SUB Sublette 142 158 397 0
29 403d Clemetson, Brittany L NAT Natrona 141 186 445 0
30 407a Bagley, Rex A LCN Lincoln 135 191 396 0
31 102b Freeman, Kinsey M LAR Laramie 134 187 429 0
32 108c Hill, Wyatt J CBN Carbon 127 183 459 0
33 109c Goni, Sara C JOH Johnson 110 180 420 0
34 401a Lawrence, Laci J CBL Campbell 64 180 425 0
35 402c Stimpson, Ashley K SHE Sheridan 0 140 261 0
36 106¢c Yost, Bailey R PLT Platte 0 173 382 0
37 106a von Forell, Benjamin T PLT Platte 0 182 452 0
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5 Market Hogs 1
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs



Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 004 High Intermediate Individual R

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons 1 Hereford Bulls 3 Angus Heifers
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 1
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs 10 Market Lambs

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Anqus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Market Hogs 1

6 Market Hogs 2

7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs

9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 304b Von Krosigk, Garrett C FRE Fremont 596 132 144 132
2 311c lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 573 123 140 130
3 306b Mason, Danielle L NAT Natrona 573 118 128 129
4 306a Hauf, Courtney R NAT Natrona 570 124 134 136
5 302¢c Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 570 120 137 130
6 307d Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 563 124 137 130
7 304a Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 560 132 146 128
8 306d Markworth, Asher J NAT Natrona 559 137 133 111
9 310a Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 557 119 126 122
10 301d Fenster, Jake S CBL Campbell 556 125 146 127
11 302b Spatz, Ashley E LAR Laramie 554 139 126 115
12 308b Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 550 132 143 121
13 308¢c Smith, Tyler M ALB Albany 545 111 142 109
14 309d Johnston, Laney A SUB Sublette 544 122 136 109
15 301a Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 542 115 134 131
16 303a Kane, Nathan D SHE Sheridan 540 115 136 136
17 308a Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 537 123 119 117
18 302a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 537 109 138 126
19 505d King, Wiley C NAT Natrona 534 130 134 116
20 311d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 534 119 136 111
21 308d Wood, William J ALB Albany 528 128 143 134
22 302d Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 527 112 134 126
23 310c Altman, Brandon J CBN Carbon 521 106 133 108
24 309b Barlow, Logan | SUB Sublette 520 112 112 131
25 307c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 515 122 125 108
26 310b Jordan, Kylie M CBN Carbon 515 115 136 124
27 309c Beiermann, Jenny A SUB Sublette 511 116 133 108
28 306¢c Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 499 110 111 128
29 305¢ Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 494 111 134 121
30 502a Hall, Alexis N LAR Laramie 494 104 138 126
31 303b Stimpson, Tara L SHE Sheridan 493 104 115 129
32 504d Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 488 115 130 121
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 007 High Intermediate Beef Result

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 11 Hereford Bulls Reasons 1 Hereford Bulls 2 Crossbred Heifers
2 Crossbred Heifers 3 Angus Heifers

3 Anqus Heifers
4 Market Steers

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 306a Hauf, Courtney R NAT Natrona 193 43 50 96
2 309d Johnston, Laney A SUB Sublette 192 40 50 97
3 304b Von Krosigk, Garrett C FRE Fremont 191 46 50 94
4 304a Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 190 38 50 95
5 306b Mason, Danielle L NAT Natrona 187 44 50 87
6 302d Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 185 38 50 88
7 302a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 185 32 50 88
8 311c lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 180 41 50 85
9 302¢c Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 179 42 47 82
10 308a Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 176 41 47 82
11 308b Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 175 41 50 84
12 301d Fenster, Jake S CBL Campbell 174 43 50 91
13 310a Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 173 38 28 95
14 303b Stimpson, Tara L SHE Sheridan 173 31 36 87
15 303a Kane, Nathan D SHE Sheridan 172 36 40 82
16 307d Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 172 35 50 83
17 308¢c Smith, Tyler M ALB Albany 171 37 42 82
18 504d Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 171 36 47 86
19 505d King, Wiley C NAT Natrona 168 45 50 71
20 301a Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 168 41 50 77
21 306d Markworth, Asher J NAT Natrona 166 46 47 69
22 308d Wood, William J ALB Albany 161 43 50 78
23 305¢ Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 161 36 46 76
24 502a Hall, Alexis N LAR Laramie 159 30 50 87
25 309c Beiermann, Jenny A SUB Sublette 156 33 46 63
26 310c Altman, Brandon J CBN Carbon 155 33 50 55
27 309b Barlow, Logan | SUB Sublette 151 30 30 82
28 310b Jordan, Kylie M CBN Carbon 150 36 46 78
29 306¢c Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 148 30 30 77
30 302b Spatz, Ashley E LAR Laramie 144 48 28 69
31 311d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 144 42 50 55

32 307c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 134 45 40 55
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 010 High Intermediate Swine Resu

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
6 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 1
7 Market Hogs 3

Tie 1 Class(es):
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

Scoring Class(es):

5 Market Hogs 1

6 Market Hogs 2

7 Market Hogs 3

13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 302b Spatz, Ashley E LAR Laramie 189 45 50 94
2 311c lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 188 42 48 98
3 307d Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 185 45 44 96
4 302c Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 181 38 48 95
5 306d Markworth, Asher J NAT Natrona 179 44 44 91
6 304b Von Krosigk, Garrett C FRE Fremont 177 43 44 90
7 310b Jordan, Kylie M CBN Carbon 175 39 42 94
8 311d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 175 37 43 95
9 308c Smith, Tyler M ALB Albany 170 34 50 86
10 301a Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 170 33 41 96
11 309c Beiermann, Jenny A SUB Sublette 169 42 44 83
12 302d Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 168 34 42 92
13 308a Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 167 40 43 84
14 502a Hall, Alexis N LAR Laramie 165 34 48 83
15 309d Johnston, Laney A SUB Sublette 164 38 44 82
16 305c¢ Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 164 35 42 87
17 304a Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 163 46 48 69
18 306b Mason, Danielle L NAT Natrona 163 30 35 98
19 301d Fenster, Jake S CBL Campbell 161 40 48 73
20 308b Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 160 44 43 73
21 309b Barlow, Logan | SUB Sublette 160 39 36 85
22 307c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 160 34 43 83
23 310c Altman, Brandon J CBN Carbon 159 33 35 91
24 310a Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 157 36 48 73
25 302a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 157 36 45 76
26 505d King, Wiley C NAT Natrona 155 41 44 70
27 303a Kane, Nathan D SHE Sheridan 155 39 48 68
28 306a Hauf, Courtney R NAT Natrona 152 36 36 80
29 308d Wood, William J ALB Albany 151 41 45 65
30 306¢c Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 147 35 41 71
31 303b Stimpson, Tara L SHE Sheridan 125 33 29 63
32 504d Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 116 35 36 45
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 013 High Intermediate Sheep Rest

Scoring Class(es):

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs

9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs

Tie 1 Class(es):

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 310a
2 306a
3 304b
4 306b
5 309b
6 301d
7 303a
8 307c
9 308b

10 306¢c

11 310c

12 302b

13 308d

14 311d

15 307d

16 304a
17 306d
18 302¢c
19 308c

20 505d

21 504d

22 303b

23 311c

24 302a

25 301a

26 310b

27 308a

28 309c

29 309d

30 502a

31 302d

32 305¢

Name

Kerbs, Corson A
Hauf, Courtney R
Von Krosigk, Garrett C
Mason, Danielle L
Barlow, Logan |
Fenster, Jake S
Kane, Nathan D
Cecil, Logan M
Moline, Nick B
Bentley, Colter L
Altman, Brandon J
Spatz, Ashley E
Wood, William J
Malone, Ty J
Gurney, Andrea M
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Markworth, Asher J
Drake, Lucas D
Smith, Tyler M
King, Wiley C

Fahy, Sara L
Stimpson, Tara L
lorg, Newt

Dolph, Allison L
Fuller, Mackenzie R
Jordan, Kylie M
Hales, Colby L
Beiermann, Jenny A
Johnston, Laney A
Hall, Alexis N
Freeman, Dylan
Musfelt, Jace
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team Score
CBN Carbon 189
NAT Natrona 182
FRE Fremont 182
NAT Natrona 179
SUB Sublette 179
CBL Campbell 178
SHE Sheridan 177
GOS Goshen 176
ALB Albany 174
NAT Natrona 174
CBN Carbon 174
LAR Laramie 173
ALB Albany 173
UNT Uinta 173
GOS Goshen 171
FRE Fremont 169
NAT Natrona 168
LAR Laramie 168
ALB Albany 167
NAT Natrona 166
NIO Niobrara 165
SHE Sheridan 164
UNT Uinta 164
LAR Laramie 163
CBL Campbell 163
CBN Carbon 154
ALB Albany 153
SUB Sublette 153
SUB Sublette 148
LAR Laramie 140
LAR Laramie 136
NIO Niobrara 133

Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs

50 94
48 89
50 89
43 92
46 90
48 88
48 89
42 91
50 77
40 89
48 86
48 79
48 81
43 90
43 84
48 73
42 79
42 86
50 77
40 82
47 74
50 74
42 82
43 79
43 79
48 66
29 82
43 69
42 62
40 60
42 54
46 47



Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 016 High Intermediate Reasons R

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons 1 Hereford Bulls
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 302b Spatz, Ashley E LAR Laramie 139 126 415 0
2 306d Markworth, Asher J NAT Natrona 137 133 422 0
3 308b Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 132 143 418 0
4 304b Von Krosigk, Garrett C FRE Fremont 132 144 464 0
5 304a Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 132 146 428 0
6 505d King, Wiley C NAT Natrona 130 134 404 0
7 308d Wood, William J ALB Albany 128 143 400 0
8 301d Fenster, Jake S CBL Campbell 125 146 431 0
9 306a Hauf, Courtney R NAT Natrona 124 134 446 0
10 307d Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 124 137 439 0
11 308a Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 123 119 414 0
12 311c lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 123 140 450 0
13 307c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 122 125 393 0
14 309d Johnston, Laney A SUB Sublette 122 136 422 0
15 302¢c Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 120 137 450 0
16 310a Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 119 126 438 0
17 311d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 119 136 415 0
18 306b Mason, Danielle L NAT Natrona 118 128 455 0
19 309c Beiermann, Jenny A SUB Sublette 116 133 395 0
20 504d Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 115 130 373 0
21 301a Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 115 134 427 0
22 303a Kane, Nathan D SHE Sheridan 115 136 425 0
23 310b Jordan, Kylie M CBN Carbon 115 136 400 0
24 309b Barlow, Logan | SUB Sublette 112 112 408 0
25 302d Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 112 134 415 0
26 305c¢ Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 111 134 383 0
27 308c Smith, Tyler M ALB Albany 111 142 434 0
28 306¢c Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 110 111 389 0
29 302a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 109 138 428 0
30 310c Altman, Brandon J CBN Carbon 106 133 415 0
31 303b Stimpson, Tara L SHE Sheridan 104 115 389 0
32 502a Hall, Alexis N LAR Laramie 104 138 390 0
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4 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs



Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 005 High Junior Individual Results

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons 1 Hereford Bulls 3 Angus Heifers
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 1
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs 10 Market Lambs

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Anqus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Market Hogs 1

6 Market Hogs 2

7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs

9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons
12 Market Steers Reasons
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 307a Miller, Paul Ill D GOS Goshen 571 121 140 130
2 603b Watson, Rhett M NAT Natrona 564 131 148 113
3 307b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 560 111 136 137
4 305a Sturman, Bryce L NIO Niobrara 554 129 145 111
5 311a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 550 104 138 138
6 605¢c Niswender, Talena A ALB Albany 533 115 144 127
7 603a Mason, Brooke NAT Natrona 532 117 113 116
8 606d Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 521 103 128 116
9 301c Templeton, Chancy R CBL Campbell 517 119 115 118
10 604d Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 514 122 130 124
11 601d Mehrer, Justin CBL Campbell 507 99 120 116
12 301b Black, Jody B CBL Campbell 505 112 136 133
13 603c Counts, Tylor A NAT Natrona 499 102 128 138
14 305b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 498 119 126 136
15 605d Smith, Brooke D ALB Albany 495 116 129 129
16 311b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 495 103 125 139
17 602c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 492 112 110 120
18 305d Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 485 112 125 138
19 303c Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 483 105 137 101
20 304c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 478 106 135 99
21 601a Fuller, Courtney A CBL Campbell 474 100 116 101
22 309a Whitman, Chett L SUB Sublette 469 108 108 127
23 602b Seeds, Kaylee A NIO Niobrara 465 109 135 117
24 602d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 459 102 121 129
25 603d Counts, Kelseigh R NAT Natrona 381 97 96 93
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 008 High Junior Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers
3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 605¢c
2 604d
3 307a
4 305a
5 307b
6 603b
7 311a
8 603a
9 311b

10 305b

11 601d

12 301c

13 606d

14 304c

15 602b

16 301b

17 309a

18 603c

19 305d

20 605d

21 601a

22 303c

23 602d

24 602c

25 603d

Tie 1 Class(es):

11 Hereford Bulls Reasons

Name

Niswender, Talena A
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Miller, Paul Ill D
Sturman, Bryce L
Miller, Skyler D
Watson, Rhett M
Lupher, Bailey
Mason, Brooke

lorg, Dusty Q
Dockery, Dax M
Mehrer, Justin
Templeton, Chancy R
Fowlkes, Monica S
Winchester, Jacob
Seeds, Kaylee A
Black, Jody B
Whitman, Chett L
Counts, Tylor A
Dockery, Lexie K
Smith, Brooke D
Fuller, Courtney A
Terry, Thomas W
Stradtman, Angelina R
Jensen, Amber S
Counts, Kelseigh R
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Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

Team

ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CRK Crook
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
CBL Campbell
SUB Sublette
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
CBL Campbell
SHE Sheridan
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona

Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Crossbred Heifers
3 Angus Heifers

Breakers
50 95
50 84
50 80
50 74
45 92
50 72
46 83
37 79
50 95
50 67
46 65
40 61
46 72
46 63
50 86
50 65
50 84
40 88
37 62
39 68
46 65
45 53
40 80
24 60
24 49



Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 011 High Junior Swine Results...

Scoring Class(es):
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Market Hogs 3

13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

Rank

OCoONOADWN -~

Contestant

301c
307b
603b
305b
305a
602c
307a
311a
605d
303c
603c
603a
305d
601d
602d
606d
301b
604d
602b
601a
304c
605¢c
603d
309a
311b

Tie 1 Class(es):

13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons

Name

Templeton, Chancy R
Miller, Skyler D
Watson, Rhett M
Dockery, Dax M
Sturman, Bryce L
Jensen, Amber S
Miller, Paul Ill D
Lupher, Bailey

Smith, Brooke D
Terry, Thomas W
Counts, Tylor A
Mason, Brooke
Dockery, Lexie K
Mehrer, Justin
Stradtman, Angelina R
Fowlkes, Monica S
Black, Jody B
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Seeds, Kaylee A
Fuller, Courtney A
Winchester, Jacob
Niswender, Talena A
Counts, Kelseigh R
Whitman, Chett L
lorg, Dusty Q
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Tie 2 Class(es):
6 Market Hogs 2

Team

CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
SHE Sheridan
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
CBL Campbell
NIO Niobrara
CRK Crook
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
CBL Campbell
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
SUB Sublette
UNT Uinta

Tie 3 Class(es):
5 Market Hogs 1
7 Market Hogs 3



Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 014 High Junior Sheep Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs

Scoring Class(es):
8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 603b Watson, Rhett M NAT Natrona 186 47 50 89
2 311a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 185 40 50 95
3 307a Miller, Paul Ill D GOS Goshen 185 40 48 97
4 606d Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 180 40 46 94
5 602¢c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 178 44 48 86
6 603a Mason, Brooke NAT Natrona 177 42 42 93
7 605c Niswender, Talena A ALB Albany 177 40 50 87
8 311b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 174 40 48 86
9 301b Black, Jody B CBL Campbell 171 43 50 78
10 601a Fuller, Courtney A CBL Campbell 170 40 43 87
11 305a Sturman, Bryce L NIO Niobrara 166 44 50 72
12 307b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 165 40 43 82
13 601d Mehrer, Justin CBL Campbell 163 40 29 94
14 605d Smith, Brooke D ALB Albany 158 40 40 78
15 309a Whitman, Chett L SUB Sublette 158 40 29 89
16 304c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 157 40 47 70
17 603c Counts, Tylor A NAT Natrona 156 40 47 69
18 303c Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 154 40 42 72
19 305d Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 147 41 43 63
20 301c Templeton, Chancy R CBL Campbell 147 40 25 82
21 604d Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 146 44 43 59
22 602b Seeds, Kaylee A NIO Niobrara 144 42 43 59
23 602d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 144 40 38 66
24 305b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 135 43 34 58
25 603d Counts, Kelseigh R NAT Natrona 135 40 42 53
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Contest LS081007 [2007 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] Award 017 High Junior Reasons Results.

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls

2 Crossbred Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Reasons 1 Hereford Bulls
13 Market Hogs 2 Reasons 6 Market Hogs 2

14 Hampshire Ewe Lambs Reas@ Hampshire Ewe Lambs

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 603b Watson, Rhett M NAT Natrona 131 148 433 0
2 305a Sturman, Bryce L NIO Niobrara 129 145 425 0
3 604d Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 122 130 392 0
4 307a Miller, Paul Ill D GOS Goshen 121 140 450 0
5 301c Templeton, Chancy R CBL Campbell 119 115 398 0
6 305b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 119 126 379 0
7 603a Mason, Brooke NAT Natrona 117 113 415 0
8 605d Smith, Brooke D ALB Albany 116 129 379 0
9 605¢c Niswender, Talena A ALB Albany 115 144 418 0
10 602c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 112 110 380 0
11 305d Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 112 125 373 0
12 301b Black, Jody B CBL Campbell 112 136 393 0
13 307b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 111 136 449 0
14 602b Seeds, Kaylee A NIO Niobrara 109 135 356 0
15 309a Whitman, Chett L SUB Sublette 108 108 361 0
16 304c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 106 135 372 0
17 303c Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 105 137 378 0
18 311a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 104 138 446 0
19 311b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 103 125 392 0
20 606d Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 103 128 418 0
21 602d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 102 121 357 0
22 603c Counts, Tylor A NAT Natrona 102 128 397 0
23 601a Fuller, Courtney A CBL Campbell 100 116 374 0
24 601d Mehrer, Justin CBL Campbell 929 120 408 0
25 603d Counts, Kelseigh R NAT Natrona 97 96 284 0
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4 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Market Hogs 3

8 Hampshire Ewe Lambs
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs

10 Market Lambs



